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HELP WANTEP
HELP WANTEPFOR SALE HOUSES FOR SALE FARMS HELP WANTEDREAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE

BY OWNER t bedroom b.use, ideal lo

COUNTRY GENTLE-- s

MAN'S HOME

Thli Is' a very .lea older h.ms that
la In Ih. peak of condition. There's
LOTS of room I bedrooma dowo,
I up. The knotty pin. kltehen U
aorseoua. There'a over aa acre, all
fenced In, nkl white corral lend
with a stable lor t nerss or two.
You'll want t. I.e tbll Plica lei Just
111,060.

: The Owl Drug Company
NEEDS

Additional alert, courteous, enthusiastic Sales

Personnel Openings, full time, part time, and
'

Sunday Relief

APPLY IN PERSON TO F. D. MORGAN

OWL DRUG CO.
400 NORTH CAPITAL - - - SALEM, ORE.

$800 DOWN
Zalanci Ilka rent. Close to new Washlniton school, thla la t

homo rsady to mov. Into and atart Ivlnt. ,

IS YOUR HOME TOO LARGE
We have a swell home located In West Salim, near Salem
Bible academy, priced at 10000. Owner will trade lor boma
In flalem. ......

'
ENGLEWOOD "Here's t dandy home with dlolni room, Inside utility, lam

llvlni room with fireplace tnd oil heat. It's priced at 111,000,
and loiatad on North lit St, It's t home In a OOOD location.

'

SOUTH . SUBURBAN
Main floor haa bsautiful llvlni room and dlnlni room with wallto- -
wall csrpstlnl, a bedrooms, nstural wood party room In daylliht
basement, barn and extra bedroom, double tarai, tnd lane lot.
A VERT desirable aountry home lor 117,400.

LOW ANlJ BEAUTIFUL - NORTH 24th STREET
One of the lovelier noraea of the dlatrlct, spacious well kept yard.'
ThU fine home hu many added teatures sueh aa iprlnkllna' system, extra plumblnl, stc. AU carpetlni Included.

,

Ohmart & Calaba 'Realtors
477 Court St. Phona 14113 - 14111

Xvl.: Bsnry Torvend 13(13 Ted Morrison 3104) Louis Loreni njao
Ralph Maddr SI4M

i; .1
Grabenhorst Specials
1760 DOWN 650 per month. Older home, bdrms., lie. Mr. rm., wired

for electric range. Laundry trays, garage, lot 44 x 127. Located in
Orant school district, 1146 North 4th street. Price 39M. CALL H. K.
LAYMON

THIS IS THE TIME TO ACT Owner must aell thla month, beautiful
new home, I bdrms. with full batmt., hdwd. flra., auto, oil heat, nice
view, dble. garage, If you need a larger home, owner Is ready to listen to
your proposition. CALL ROY FERRIS, BROKER)

COURT INCOME Three pl e. easy to cure for, excellent gondltlon.
Oarages. 118,800. CALL PETER H. OEISER

CLOSE IN HOME Full basmt. with oil I team heat. Llv, rm., din. rm.,
kitchen, bath b bdrm. down. apt. up with bath. Verr nice locAtlon.
CALL Q. H. ORABENHOR8T, JR.

CHILDREN LOVE THIS NEIGHBORHOOD (fio will you) Convenient
to schools and transportation on dead-en- d street, S bdrms., llv, rm.
with fireplace. Din. rm., kitchen it nook, full bath, utility rooto, all on
one floor. Auto, oil forced air furnace, insulated 4s weatherstrlpped,
single garage. Wired for dryer, outdoor fireplace, an excellent home.
113,900. CALL J. E. LAW,

FARM - 71 ACRES Appro. 70 acres In cultivation, modern
home, aood 40 x 60 barn, 14 stanchions, 1 poultry houses,
each. 4 cows and l ealf. Oliver 70 tractor, tandem, disc, mower, com-
bine, drill wagon on rubber, some other equipment. St. Louis dlatrlct.
Price 617,000 or without stook and equipment, 414,000, CALL H. K.
LAYMON

GftABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
111 s. Liberty I

Ivenlnia A

t:fn

V

i !:

H. X. Laymon Roy Perrla i. X. Law
' Peter H. Oelsir

CALL COLBATH
DIAL

Whispering Firs
LOVELY SETTTNO AMONO THE

TALL FIHU. Thla lt

horn, with larea LR, wonderful kitch-
en, roomy nook, hdwd. flra., corner
windows, oil heat. Inside utility rm
(THIS HOME HAS 017 SQ. PT. OP
PLR. SPACE!, Oaraie, paved road.
YOURS FOR (7IS0. OOOD TERMS.
SEE MRS. OOfJSBEE. sTVB. PH.
3511.

MILLION DOLLARS
WOULD BOY A LOT UT THIS FINE
LOVELY home only costs
67400. Features Jarge LA with

carpeting, excellent kitchen with
the cutest bat doora from kitchen to
llv, rm. Front and back yard In per-
fect shape. (Back fenced.) Trees In
bloom. Attached garase. THIS IS LIV-
ING AT ITS BBST. WILL LET AUTO.
WASHER OO IN DEAL IF SOLD THIS
WEEK. BEB MRS. OOLESBEE, EVE.
PH. 20371.

TELL YOUR FRIENDS
(IF THEY HAVE A BIO FAMILY)
about this wonderful 6 bdrm. RANCH
STYLE HOME with living rm., dining
rm.. mAilirn bath. Vnnniilnwn kl lVi- -

en, utility rm.. car port, large lot, oil
T. A. FUHHAUl TO A Lab RUOMB,
hdwd. firs. ALL THIS FOR 61950
down and 157 per month. TOTAL
PRICE 69350, Bfp! HARRY VAN

HORN, Eve. Ph. 41766.

MARK THIS DOWN
BUSINESS ZONE CORNER LOT -

4 BLOCKS FROM CITY CENTER 3
FAMILY HOME WITH OIL FURNACE,
FIREPLACE . YOU WANT SOME IN-
VESTMENT PROPERTY WITH IN-
CREASING POTENTIAL THIS OOES
FOR ONLY til.500. Eve. Ph. 3(933.

200-ACR- E RANCH
T MILES OUT. 140 In cult, of Which

100 A. Is in winter wheat, some tim-

ber, wonderful view and building site,
woven wire fenced. ONLY 190 per
acre. dn. SEE T. T. ANDERSON,
eve. ph. 42714.

37 ACRES
(4 miles east) - All in arsii, live

oreer. This la wonderrui dairy setup.
grade A barn, milk hse.,

chicken hie., large Impl. shed, aood
modern home, fireplace and

basmt. Wonderful shaded and lighted
yard. Fruit, flowers b shrubs. This
is only 6500 per acre. See T. T.

Eve. Ph. 42714.

LOVELY 2 ACRES
with treenhse. IbxSl ft., plus packlnt
ahed, oold framea and all equipment.
Lote of plants and flowers. OOOD
BUSINESS, also aood small knotty
pine modern home. In sllverton.

. PRICED RIOHT AT 38350 on GOOD
TERMS. SEE T. T. ANDERSON,. Eve.
Ph. 43714.

T. T. Andereon 43714 Van Bom 417(5
Oilesbeo 15371

orrics DIAL

24552
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SULLIVAN
ECONOMY PLUS

Brand new home In Simpson's Add-
ition, Lee. lot, oil furnace, city water
and sewer; plastered. Oarage. This
attractive new home la being sold
for only $8300.

4 BEDROOMS
And den, just 4 tta, old, near Leslie

and the new high school. Here la a
modern home with that extra spare
you don't find very Often. Owner
wants amaUer home.. Just 815,000.

DOWNTOWN
DUPLEX

Only 4 blocks from state bouse;
each sU-'- has 3 bdrma.. lae. dr., lr.,
kit., and bsmt. with utility. Excellent
Investment property In a prize loca-

tion. When calling, ask for Bob
Davis. Eve. Ph.

'

UNDER
CONSTRUCTION

Luxury type house on a view lot.
I bdrms., den, fireplace, bsmt., dr.
and extra Ige. lr. with a beautiful
view. Inspect other housing by these
builders. Buy now and' they will do
the finishing work to suit your Ideas.

PATIO &
FIREPLACE

Nice, roomy S bdrm. house with a
rumpus room. 3 Indoor and 1 outdoor
fireplaces. The patio Is ideal for out-
side summer living. Wuher, dryer,
and AUTOMATIC DISHWASHER go
with this home for only lit., 760.

565 Acre cattle
RANCH

120 acres under cultivation and 100
more have been tilled In the past. 25
acrf-- in permanent grass. Two d

creeks. Fish and deer at the
door of comfortable 7 room home. Lae.
barn. Over 2 million reet of market-
able timber. ThU la an exceptional
Darrein at 135,000. Just 810.000
handle. Owner will trade' tor small
acreage with modern houee,

ROBERT B.
'

SULLIVAN
REALTOR

lit- - Portland Road Ph.
Br. Office, 3(7 N. Hllh Ph.
Er. Phs.

Ct5- -

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE
Plenty of room tor television, lane
ranch type home. Double plumbinx,
double garaee. Close to new grade
school. U5.&00. Easy terms. Call Mn.
Seal.

OOOD BUY
t bedroom home, 2 acres, 18,000; 11,000
down. Call Mr. Crittenden.

STARTER PLACE
t room house, 3 acres, 35O0t 41,000
flown, can Crittenden.

4 ACRFB EAST
Oood land, cltue in, 1 bedrooma, older
type home. This property la priced
right, $7600. Owner will trade for
house in town of lesser value. Call
Carpenter.

A aT MaVDAEtt REALTY
:i state Phone

Eve. cflS

JOE PALOOKA

Wj'i ( EASIER
THAN

KcciM Ttr-- tip
k KNOBBY.

THIS HEATS A KILLER. I A DYNAMO.
pace VERseif, rw." A Si HEW
L'nouT...nArie ,

REAL ESTATE

Rudy Calaba

Ph.
Sundaya call

HOME

REALTOR
Office phone

Ruch Simpson

WANTED REAL ESTATE
UBTINO WANTED on homes, acreaeeor bu.lneaa. Eulldera Borne,. Real Et.
I..,7,4 Commercial St. Phone

Eveninea ca,5
WE ARE In need .1 food houses to
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